2 +

65 +

33 +

36 +

12 +

27 +

81 +

19 +

44 +

18 +

[NMpumeyaHune:

OueHka:

Tema. CnoxeHune

TancsipMmanap >XnHafbl

bala-books.kz

cbopHUK 3apaHuvii

3apgaHue. Pewwun npumepsl

11

18

o1

45

58

48

12

21

23

67

= 30 + 56 =
= 81 + 9 =
= 33 + 17 =
= 27 + 15 =
= 11 + 53 =
= 10 + 14 =
= 25 + 56 =
= 31 + 24 =
= 18 + 65 =
= 22 + 41 =




